Nationale kampioenschappen 2017

Stand

Plc

NOUVAWNR

Jeugdleden zelfstandig

Afdeling 7 Onaangewezen Dagfond (4 beste tellen)

Naam

Niels den Dunnen
Robin Simon
Thomas de Jong

Britt en Bas Giltay

Sam Polderman
Hessel Ploe
Chayenna Ruitenga

woonplaats

Hoornaar
Voorthuizen
Leerdam
Sp11k

Tie
Maarssen
Putten

Totaal
Punten

week week
24 25

204.078

week week
26 27

323.588
139.535

87.099
104.319

week week
28 29

311.964
90.105

85.478
98.194
129.985

week Week
30 31

159.945
82.044
24.309
17.006

week
32



